

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 64042304

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.201,64 RON - 4.201,64 RON

Descriere: Marker tabla buc 500 2.95 1475.00 280.25 Foi parcurs buc 2 7.99 15.98 3.04 Bon consum buc 4 6.31 25.24 4.80 Pixuri buc 12 0.84 10.08 1.92 Ascutitoare buc 1 10.09 10.09 1.92 Hartie copiator A4 top 50 13.87 693.50 131.77 Folie protectie groasa buc 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 Perforator buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 Registru casa buc 2 13.03 26.06 4.95 Drapel RO+UE buc 7 25.21 176.47 33.53 Agrafe buc 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 Pixuri buc 20 2.95 59.00 11.21 Ace gamalie buc 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 Corector buc 6 6.73 40.38 7.67 Folie protectie buc 300 0.3 90.00 17.10 Dosar pvc buc 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 Banda adeziva buc 8 1.68 13.44 2.55 Creta scolara buc 25 7.15 178.75 33.96 Plicuri mici buc 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 Plicuri mari buc 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 20 7.15 143.00 27.17 Memory stick buc 2 37.82 75.64 14.37 Pix gel buc 24 2.95 70.80 13.45 Fise PSI+SSM buc 20 2.53 50.60 9.61 Plicuri mijlocii buc 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 Post-it buc 6 10.93 65.58 12.46 DVD-uri buc 25 1.68 42.00 7.98 Registru A4 buc 2 29.42 58.84 11.18 Perforator buc 1 36.98 36.98 7.03
